Herren

Pl Stn Name

Vereinsmeisterschaft HSV

Halle 2018
15.11.2017

Dusseldorf-Hellerhof

Verein

1 4d Forster, Markus
2 4a Speckhardt, Lukas
3 4c FuB, Mark

Damen

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV

Verein

1 1c Miller, Lara

Herren-Alt

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV

Verein

1 1d Costas, Antonio
2 4b Straub, Achim

Compound Herren-Alt

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV

Verein

1 1a Marr, Jorg
2 1b Thrum, Friedhelm

Blankbogen Damen

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV

Verein

1 3b Forster, Jessie
2 2b Koslowski, Petra
3 3a Drescher, Kirsten

Langbogen Herren

Pl Stn Name

Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV
Hellerhofer SV

Verein

1 2a Koslowski, Artur

- Seite 1 -

Hellerhofer SV

9 GES
17 513
14 469
13 443
9 GES
16 451
9 GES
22 493
15 416
9 GES
40 554
47 539
9 GES
10 406
4 259

190
9 GES
9 393



